FOWE HI'E: BY

A Universiiy of Hawall Veantures

College of Engineering

Spring 2017

Spring 2017

Spring 2017

Spring 2017

Spring 2017

Spring 2017

Spring 2017

Spring 2017

Spring 2017

Spring 2017

Fall 2017

Fall 2017

Fall 2017

Fall 2017

Fall 2017

EE 693D

EE 196

EE 296

EE 396

EE 496

EE 499

EE 699

EE 700

EE 790

EE 800

EE 415

EE 790

EE 196

EE 296

EE 396

Attribute

none

none

none

none

ocC
Wi

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

Department Management Report

Instructor Section With Attributes
Manoa
Max
Possible

CRN Credits Section Status SSH

89459 3 001 ACTIVE 21 15
TR 1200 to 1315 location HOLM 388 (Campus: University of Hawaii at Manoa)

89653 1 030 ACTIVE 0 25
TBA to TBA location TBA TBA (Campus: University of Hawaii at Manoa)

89654 1 031 ACTIVE 0 25
TBA to TBA location TBA TBA (Campus: University of Hawaii at Manoa)

89655 1 034 ACTIVE 0 25
TBA to TBA location TBA TBA (Campus: University of Hawaii at Manoa)

89656 1 038 ACTIVE 0 20

TBA to TBA location TBA TBA (Campus:

89657 1 015

TBA to TBA location TBA TBA (Campus:

89658 1 037

TBA to TBA location TBA TBA (Campus:

89659 1 034

TBA to TBA location TBA TBA (Campus:

89660 1 030

TBA to TBA location TBA TBA (Campus:

89661 1 027
TBA to TBA location TBA TBA (Campus

University of Hawaii at Manoa)
ACTIVE 0 25
University of Hawaii at Manoa)
ACTIVE 0 15
University of Hawaii at Manoa)
ACTIVE 0 15
University of Hawaii at Manoa)
ACTIVE 0 10
University of Hawaii at Manoa)
ACTIVE 0 15
: University of Hawaii at Manoa)

72966 4 001 ACTIVE 136 30

Current
Total

34

MWEF 1030 to 1120 location POST 127 (Campus: University of Hawaii at Manoa)

R 1330 to 1615 location HOLM 387 (Campus: University of Hawaii at Manoa)
73574 1 020 ACTIVE 0 15
TBA to TBA location TBA TBA (Campus: University of Hawaii at Manoa)
79274 1 035 ACTIVE 0 25
TBA to TBA location TBA TBA (Campus: University of Hawaii at Manoa)
79275 1 035 ACTIVE 0 25
TBA to TBA location TBA TBA (Campus: University of Hawaii at Manoa)
79276 1 035 ACTIVE 0 25
TBA to TBA location TBA TBA (Campus: University of Hawaii at Manoa)

Total

version 1.3

9/28/2017 12:05 PM

Total

Seats Over Seats Still

Enrollment Enroliment Capacity

Open

8

25

25

25

20

25

15

15

10

15

15

25

25

25

Percent
Full

46%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

113%

0%

0%

0%

0%



Fall 2017 EE

Fall 2017 EE

Fall 2017 EE

Fall 2017 EE

Spring 2018

Spring 2018

Spring 2018

Spring 2018

Spring 2018

Spring 2018

Spring 2018

Spring 2018

Spring 2018

Spring 2018

496

699

700

800

EE 196

EE 296

EE 396

EE 496

EE 499

EE 699

EE 700

EE 790

EE 800

EE 615

ocC
Wi

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

Disclaimer: Crosslisted courses are not accounted for correctly.

Disclaimer: *SSH: Student Semester Hours

Please note this report is designed to pull information from a real time environment. Please not to be confused for a prior census date. This is done in order to be able to make up to the
minute decisions. This document represents information downloaded from SCT Banner and is strictly confidential, protected under the Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act of
1974 (FERPA), as amended, as well as by University policy.. Although care has been taken in preparing the information contained in this document, the University of Hawai'i does not
and cannot guarantee its accuracy. You should carefully review the information. Should you have any questions about the accuracy of the information, please contact the Admissions

and Records Office.

79277 1 035 ACTIVE 0 20

TBA to TBA location TBA TBA (Campus: University of Hawaii at Manoa)
79278 1 035 ACTIVE 3 25
TBA to TBA location TBA TBA (Campus: University of Hawaii at Manoa)
79279 1 035 ACTIVE 0 25
TBA to TBA location TBA TBA (Campus: University of Hawaii at Manoa)
79280 1 035 ACTIVE 0 25
TBA to TBA location TBA TBA (Campus: University of Hawaii at Manoa)
88054 1 030 ACTIVE 0 25
TBA to TBA location TBA TBA (Campus: University of Hawaii at Manoa)
88055 1 031 ACTIVE 0 25
TBA to TBA location TBA TBA (Campus: University of Hawaii at Manoa)
88056 1 034 ACTIVE 0 25
TBA to TBA location TBA TBA (Campus: University of Hawaii at Manoa)
88057 1 038 ACTIVE 0 20
TBA to TBA location TBA TBA (Campus: University of Hawaii at Manoa)
88058 1 015 ACTIVE 0 25
TBA to TBA location TBA TBA (Campus: University of Hawaii at Manoa)
88059 1 037 ACTIVE 0 15
TBA to TBA location TBA TBA (Campus: University of Hawaii at Manoa)
88060 1 034 ACTIVE 0 15
TBA to TBA location TBA TBA (Campus: University of Hawaii at Manoa)
88061 1 030 ACTIVE 0 10
TBA to TBA location TBA TBA (Campus: University of Hawaii at Manoa)
88062 1 027 ACTIVE 0 15
TBA to TBA location TBA TBA (Campus: University of Hawaii at Manoa)
89291 3 001 ACTIVE 0 15
MW 1030 to 1145 location HOLM 388 (Campus: University of Hawaii at Manoa)

20

24

25

25

25

25

25

20

25

15

15

10

15

15

0%

4%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%



