

Department Management Report Instructor Section With Attributes

Manoa

								Max Possible	Current Total	Total Seats Over	Total Seats Still	Percent
		Attribute	CRN	Credits	Section	Status	SSH	Enrollment I			Open	Full
College of Eng	jineering											
Spring 2017	EE 693D	none	89459	3	001	ACTIVE	21	15	7	0	8	46%
			TR 1200 to	1315 location	HOLM 388 (C	ampus: Univer	sity of Haw	aii at Manoa)				
Spring 2017	EE 196	none	89653	1	030	ACTIVE	0	25	0	0	25	0%
			TBA to TBA	A location TBA	TBA (Campus	s: University of	Hawaii at N	Manoa)				
Spring 2017	EE 296	none	89654	1	031	ACTIVE	0	25	0	0	25	0%
			TBA to TBA	A location TBA	TBA (Campus	s: University of	Hawaii at N	Manoa)				
Spring 2017	EE 396	none	89655	1	034	ACTIVE	0	25	0	0	25	0%
			TBA to TBA	A location TBA	TBA (Campus	s: University of	Hawaii at N	Manoa)				
Spring 2017	EE 496	OC	89656	1	038	ACTIVE	0	20	0	0	20	0%
		WI										
			TBA to TBA	A location TBA	TBA (Campus	s: University of	Hawaii at N	Manoa)				
Spring 2017	EE 499	none	89657	1	015	ACTIVE	0	25	0	0	25	0%
1 0			TBA to TBA	A location TBA	TBA (Campus	s: University of	Hawaii at N	Manoa)				
Spring 2017	EE 699	none	89658	1	037	ACTIVE	0	15	0	0	15	0%
. 0			TBA to TBA	A location TBA	TBA (Campus	s: University of	Hawaii at N	Manoa)				
Spring 2017	EE 700	none	89659	1	034	ACTIVE	0	15	0	0	15	0%
			TBA to TBA	A location TBA	TBA (Campus	s: University of	Hawaii at M	Manoa)				
Spring 2017	EE 790	none	89660	1	030	ACTIVE	0	10	0	0	10	0%
			TBA to TBA	A location TBA	TBA (Campus	s: University of	Hawaii at N	vlanoa)				
Spring 2017	EE 800	none	89661	1	027	ACTIVE	0	15	0	0	15	0%
			TBA to TBA	A location TBA	TBA (Campus	s: University of	Hawaii at N	vlanoa)				
Fall 2017 E	E 415	none	72966	4	001	ACTIVE	136	30	34	-4	0	113%
			MWF 1030	to 1120 location	n POST 127	(Campus: Univ	ersity of Ha	awaii at Manc	a)			
			R 1330 to 1	615 location H	OLM 387 (Ca	mpus: Univers	ity of Hawa	ii at Manoa)				
Fall 2017 E	E 790	none	73574	1	020	ACTIVE	0	15	0	0	15	0%
			TBA to TBA	A location TBA	TBA (Campus	s: University of	Hawaii at N	Manoa)				
Fall 2017 E	E 196	none	79274	1	035	ACTIVE	0	25	0	0	25	0%
			TBA to TBA	A location TBA	TBA (Campus	s: University of	Hawaii at N	Manoa)				
Fall 2017 E	E 296	none	79275	1	035	ACTIVE	0	25	0	0	25	0%
			TBA to TBA	A location TBA	TBA (Campus	s: University of	Hawaii at N	Manoa)				
Fall 2017 E	E 396	none	79276	1	035	ACTIVE	0	25	0	0	25	0%
			TBA to TBA	A location TBA	TBA (Campus	s: University of	Hawaii at N	Manoa)				

Fall 2017 EE 496	OC	79277	1	035	ACTIVE	0	20	0	0	20	0%
	WI										
TBA to TBA location TBA TBA (Campus: University of Hawaii at Manoa)											
Fall 2017 EE 699	none	79278	1	035	ACTIVE	3	25	1	0	24	4%
		TBA to TBA loc	cation TBA	ΓΒΑ (Campus	: University of H	lawaii at Ma	inoa)				
Fall 2017 EE 700	none	79279	1	035	ACTIVE	0	25	0	0	25	0%
		TBA to TBA loc	cation TBA	ΓBA (Campus	: University of H	lawaii at Ma	inoa)				
Fall 2017 EE 800	none	79280	1	035	ACTIVE	0	25	0	0	25	0%
TBA to TBA location TBA TBA (Campus: University of Hawaii at Manoa)											
Spring 2018 EE 196	none	88054	1	030	ACTIVE	0	25	0	0	25	0%
TBA to TBA location TBA TBA (Campus: University of Hawaii at Manoa)											
Spring 2018 EE 296	none	88055	1	031	ACTIVE	0	25	0	0	25	0%
			cation TBA	` .	: University of H		ŕ				
Spring 2018 EE 396	none	88056	1	034	ACTIVE	0	25	0	0	25	0%
				` .	: University of H		ŕ				
Spring 2018 EE 496	none	88057	1	038	ACTIVE	0	20	0	0	20	0%
					: University of H			_	_		
Spring 2018 EE 499	none	88058	1	015	ACTIVE	0	25	0	0	25	0%
				` .	: University of H		,				
Spring 2018 EE 699	none	88059	1	037	ACTIVE	0	15	0	0	15	0%
0 : 0040 FF F00				` .	: University of H		ŕ			4.5	00/
Spring 2018 EE 700	none	88060	1 	034	ACTIVE	0	15	0	0	15	0%
0 : 0040					: University of H					4.0	201
Spring 2018 EE 790	none	88061	1 	030	ACTIVE	0	10	0	0	10	0%
Carrier 2010 FF 000					S: University of F		ŕ	0	0	4.5	00/
Spring 2018 EE 800	none	88062	1	027	ACTIVE	0	15	0	0	15	0%
Caring 2019 FF 615	2022				s: University of F			0	0	4.5	00/
Spring 2018 EE 615	none	89291	3 1.45 leastion	001	ACTIVE	0	15	0	0	15	0%
		IVIVV 1030 to 11	145 location	HOLIVI 388 (Campus: Univer	sity of Hawa	ali at ivianda)				

Disclaimer: Crosslisted courses are not accounted for correctly.

Disclaimer: *SSH: Student Semester Hours

Please note this report is designed to pull information from a real time environment. Please not to be confused for a prior census date. This is done in order to be able to make up to the minute decisions. This document represents information downloaded from SCT Banner and is strictly confidential, protected under the Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act of 1974 (FERPA), as amended, as well as by University policy. Although care has been taken in preparing the information contained in this document, the University of Hawai'i does not and cannot guarantee its accuracy. You should carefully review the information. Should you have any questions about the accuracy of the information, please contact the Admissions and Records Office.